14 Agustos 2022 Pazar

1. Kosu Saat:09:55

ikramiye

S Atismi

1

2

8

9

1)26415$

Yas
TRIDENT (NZ)(4)

MONTANA FLASH (AUS)(3)
GRAVITON (AUS)(1)

MAJOR KING (NZ)(2)

STREET OF DREAMS (AUS)(6)
AJ GOLDEN SIXTYONE (GB)(5)
PRIORITIZE (NZ)(9)
ABSOLUTE RADIANCE (NZ)(7)

AMAZING M (NZ)(8)

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
dydg

dyag
Syag
dyag
dydg
4ydg
4yag
4ydg

dyag

Yaris Sonuglari

Sarth

2)9.305$
Siklet

DEEP FIELD (AUS) - MISSFI (NZ)
STAR TURN (AUS) - DUKEMORE (AUS)
SIZZLING (AUS) - TOUCH TOO MUCH (AUS)
PER INCANTO (USA) - MOIO (NZ)
DUNDEEL (NZ) - CAUSEWAY QUEEN (AUS)
TWILIGHT SON (GB) - DOZY (IRE)

PROISIR (AUS) - SORORIA (NZ)

CONTRIBUTER (IRE) - DAZZLING HEIGHTS (NZ)

POWER (GB) - AAJA NACHLE (NZ)

Jokey

57,5
57,5
58

57,5
54,5
55

54,5
54,5

54,5

kg, 1400 Cim
3)4.655%

Sahip Antrenorii Derece
B SHINN FORTUNA NZ RACING ST D LOGAN
JBAYLISS KWOK CHUN WAI D LOGAN
WH KOK STEVEN HAROLD BURRID S BURRIDGE
CC WONG THE SISTERHOOD STABL J ONG
F YUSOFF JOE GIOVANNI SARJEET  SBURRIDGE
I SAIFUDIN AJSSTABLE T MAHADI
K ATSISUHAIRI PRIORITY RACING STAB  SGRAY
M IBRAHIM TIVIC STABLE M CLEMENTS
B PINHEIRO LEONG MIAN MING KSTAN

GANYAN(4) 3,90 4, IKILi(3/4) :10,90 +, SIRALI IKiLi(4/3) 21,65 +, UCLU BAHIS(4/3/1) :120,15 t, PLASE(3) 3,15 t, PLASE(4) 3,05 t

Kranji Singapur Hipdromu

4)2.190$

Gny AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

390 0(0) 8
985 0(0) 4
24,70 0(0) 9
1,70 0(0) 2
580 0(0) 1
1590 0(0) 3
615 0(0) 7
11,80 0(0) 5

12,20 0(0) 6

56

57

51

57

55

47



